
Coaches:

Dean Williams, Head Coach Queensbury
(G) V Golf

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 29, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Broadalbin-
Perth

11:00
AM

Fox Run Golf
Club

Departure Point:
Back of HS
Departure Time:
9:15 AM

L

POSTPONED Sep
6, 2023 Wed Regular Season Saratoga Central

Catholic
3:45
PM

Highland Golf
Course L

Sep 13, 2023 Wed Regular Season Johnstown 3:45
PM

Highland Golf
Course L

Sep 14, 2023 Thu Regular Season (Spa
Catholic )

@ Saratoga
Central Catholic

4:00
PM

Pioneer Hill
Golf Course

Departure Point:
Back of HS
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

Sep 19, 2023 Tue Regular Season
@ Saratoga
Springs High
School

3:30
PM

6:00
PM

McGregor-
Links Country
Club

Departure Point:
Back Of HS
Departure Time:
2:15 PM

NL

Sep 21, 2023 Thu Regular Season
@
Shenendehowa
High School

4:00
PM

Fairways of
Halfmoon

Departure Point:
Back of HS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

NL

Sep 22, 2023 Fri
Regular Season
(Foothills Council
Tournament)

Broadalbin-
Perth,
Johnstown @
TBD

8:00
AM

Amsterdam
Municipal Golf
Course

Departure Point:
Back Of HS
Departure Time:
6:30 AM

L

Sep 29, 2023 Fri Regular Season Guilderland High
School

3:45
PM

6:00
PM

Highland Golf
Course NL

Oct 2, 2023 Mon
Regular Season
(Section 2 Tournament
at Fox Run)

@ TBD 8:00
AM TBD

Departure Point:
Back of HS
Departure Time:
6:45 AM

NL

Oct 2, 2023 Mon

Regular Season (Chip
Away at Childhood
Cancer Girls Golf
Tourney)

Johnstown @
Broadalbin-Perth

8:30
AM

Fox Run Golf
Club NL

Oct 4, 2023 Wed Regular Season TBD 4:00
PM

Highland Golf
Course L

Oct 11, 2023 Wed
Post-Season
(Sectionals 1st round at
Edison Club)

@ TBD TBD TBD Departure Point:
Back of HS NL

Oct 13, 2023 Fri
Post-Season
(Sectionals Final at
Edison Club)

@ TBD TBD TBD Departure Point:
Back of HS NL
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